R

LR
HEATHWOOD

HOME AT I.AS‘LI

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited ** Pending **

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Toronto, Ontario Created: 260c¢t23

M2J 4W9 Created By: Bei Liu
Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 260ct23

Ph: (416) 490-1400
Fax: (416) 490-1401

PO# DE-UK-3-3192B-10-22992

Vendor

Sarmazian Brothers Limited

471 Hespeler Road
Cambridge, ON

N1R 6J2

Ph: (519) 624-1499
Fax: (519) 624-1225

Ship To Reference

Site: Wallaceton

Re: Lot 3192B-10 Phase 3
Model: 20-1790 A The Dunmore

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

KITCHEN/BREAKFAST - HARDWOOD -
KITCHEN/BRK - VINTAGE 5 IN RED OAK - UVF
OIL OR SCULPTED (INCLUDES RAISE
CABINETRY) - UPG -

$2376.00

$2,376.00

1.00

0704

GREAT ROOM/DINING - HARDWOOD -
GREAT/DINING ROOM - VINTAGE 5 IN RED OAK
- UVF OIL OR SCULPTED - UPG -

$603.00

$603.00

1.00

0704

- HARDWOOD - LAND TO 2ND - VINTAGE 5 IN
RED OAK - UVF OIL OR SCULPTED - UPG -

$27.00

$27.00

1.00

0704

- HARDWOOD - LAND TO BSMNT - VINTAGE 5
IN RED OAK - UVF OIL OR SCULPTED - UPG -

$25.00

$25.00

1.00

0704

MAIN HALL - HARDWOOD - MAIN HALL -
VINTAGE 5 IN RED OAK - UVF OIL OR
SCULPTED - UPG -

$156.00

$156.00

1.00

0704

UPPER HALL - HARDWOOD - UPPER HALL -
VINTAGE 5 IN RED OAK - UVF OIL OR
SCULPTED - UPG -

$730.00

$730.00

Total:

$3,917.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.




