

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ship To

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 ** Pending **

PO# DE-UK-3-3192B-10-22992

Created: 26Oct23 Created By: Bei Liu Approved By: Unauthorized

Required Date: 26Oct23

Vendor

Sarmazian Brothers Limited 471 Hespeler Road Cambridge, ON N1R 6J2

Ph: (519) 624-1499 Fax: (519) 624-1225

Reference

Re: Lot 3192B-10 Phase 3 **Model:** 20-1790 A The Dunmore

Site: Wallaceton

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	KITCHEN/BREAKFAST - HARDWOOD - KITCHEN/BRK - VINTAGE 5 IN RED OAK - UVF OIL OR SCULPTED (INCLUDES RAISE CABINETRY) - UPG -	\$2376.00	\$2,376.00
1.00	0704	GREAT ROOM/DINING - HARDWOOD - GREAT/DINING ROOM - VINTAGE 5 IN RED OAK - UVF OIL OR SCULPTED - UPG -	\$603.00	\$603.00
1.00	0704	- HARDWOOD - LAND TO 2ND - VINTAGE 5 IN RED OAK - UVF OIL OR SCULPTED - UPG -	\$27.00	\$27.00
1.00	0704	- HARDWOOD - LAND TO BSMNT - VINTAGE 5 IN RED OAK - UVF OIL OR SCULPTED - UPG -	\$25.00	\$25.00
1.00	0704	MAIN HALL - HARDWOOD - MAIN HALL - VINTAGE 5 IN RED OAK - UVF OIL OR SCULPTED - UPG -	\$156.00	\$156.00
1.00	0704	UPPER HALL - HARDWOOD - UPPER HALL - VINTAGE 5 IN RED OAK - UVF OIL OR SCULPTED - UPG -	\$730.00	\$730.00
			Total:	\$3,917.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.